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Grace Glenn1820
Southeastern

9.775 9.700 9.5009.200 38.1751 

Anna Glenn1819
Southeastern

9.800 9.600 9.5759.050 38.0252 

Katie Becker1843
Everest Gymnastics

9.650 9.375 9.4759.425 37.9253 

Myia Hambrick1838
West GA Gymnastics

9.625 9.275 9.2259.700 37.8254 

Mackenzie Austin1778
High Point Gymnastic

9.525 9.475 9.5759.175 37.7505 

Julianna Cannamela1814
Southeastern

9.450 9.500 9.4009.350 37.7006 

Emma Slappey1832
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.600 9.4009.100 37.6007 

Kendal Moss1844
Everest Gymnastics

9.425 9.275 9.2009.525 37.4258 

Olivia Aepli1732
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.5258.925 37.3259 

Taylor Laymon1782
High Point Gymnastic

9.150 9.350 9.3009.375 37.17510 

Drew Hendershot1781
High Point Gymnastic

9.350 9.275 9.6508.850 37.12511 

Brittany West1730
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 8.450 9.6009.475 37.07512 

Gabriella Yarussi1829
Southeastern

9.200 9.075 9.3759.325 36.97513 

Madison Osman1807
Orlando Metro

9.800 9.400 9.7008.050 36.95014T

Kyla Bryant1752
Georgia Elite

9.300 9.175 9.6258.850 36.95014T

Maggie O'Hara1826
Southeastern

9.250 9.450 9.6758.550 36.92516 

Hailey Burleson1793
KPAC

9.450 8.900 9.3759.175 36.90017 

Lauren Marinez1805
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.500 9.5009.425 36.75018 

Hollie Minichiello1806
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.125 9.1008.875 36.72519 

Natalie Hoffmann1722
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 8.800 9.3258.950 36.67520 

Kensleigh Owens1827
Southeastern

9.750 8.825 8.8009.250 36.62521 

Krista Collins1816
Southeastern

9.625 8.925 9.4258.525 36.50022T

Megan Gentry1755
Georgia Elite

9.425 8.875 9.3008.900 36.50022T

Chelsea Eley1780
High Point Gymnastic

9.575 8.575 9.6008.725 36.47524T
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Nicole Wild1828
Southeastern

8.400 9.450 9.4009.225 36.47524T

Kaitlyn Schou1727
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 8.025 9.2509.650 36.45026 

Nikki Youd1716
Alabama Elite

9.300 8.800 9.3508.800 36.25027 

Meredith LaRoche1723
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.850 9.5258.325 36.07528 

Kennedi Harris1768
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.425 9.050 9.5507.900 35.92529 

A'Miracal Phillips1713
Alabama Elite

9.700 8.925 9.1007.950 35.67530T

Diana Chesnok1815
Southeastern

9.475 8.800 8.4508.950 35.67530T

India Anderson1708
Aiken Gymnastics

9.425 7.975 9.4008.750 35.55032 

Andavea Alexander1744
Carrollton City

8.875 9.125 9.3008.150 35.45033T

Kaylin Mancari1784
High Point Gymnastic

8.450 8.850 9.2508.900 35.45033T

McKinzie Jones1711
Alabama Elite

8.625 9.175 9.2758.175 35.25035 

Alexa Swenn1773
Gym Acad Atlanta

9.175 8.550 8.9008.350 34.97536 

Ariel Outlaw1765
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.225 8.475 9.0508.200 34.95037 

Jasmine Arnold1745
Elite Energy Gymnast

9.275 9.050 8.6507.950 34.92538 

Chelsea Grimison1721
Brandy Johnson's

8.950 8.375 9.2758.075 34.67539 

Melissa Brooker1813
Southeastern

8.250 8.875 8.5758.750 34.45040 

Meg Stephens1767
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.325 7.950 8.1258.950 34.35041 

Emily White1845
High Point Gymnastic

8.750 7.650 9.6258.300 34.32542T

Madison Nguyen1831
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 9.0008.075 34.32542T

Erynne Allen1809
Paulding Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 9.0257.875 34.05044 

Margaret McAvoy1824
Southeastern

7.700 9.175 9.1757.950 34.00045 

Dorothy Mims1792
Huntsville

9.050 7.200 8.9508.575 33.77546 

Sydney McSwain1785
High Point Gymnastic

8.475 8.625 9.1007.000 33.20047 

Mia Dimartino1817
Southeastern

7.750 7.875 8.9258.625 33.17548 
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Maritza Futch1836
Top Notch

9.000 8.750 9.0506.250 33.05049 

Kelly Aycock1774
Gym Tech Elite

8.800 7.275 8.2508.275 32.60050 

Libby Taylor1837
Top Notch

9.250 6.550 8.9257.050 31.77551 

Emily Giambalvo1796
Kozeev's

8.025 6.675 8.2757.400 30.37552 

Erin Tyler1719
All Around Gymnastic

7.700 6.625 7.6256.850 28.80053 

Kayley Mills1798
Kozeev's

7.800 5.050 8.7256.050 27.62554 

Paris Phillips1760
Georgia Elite

9.325 8.300 0.0009.300 26.92555 

Eriel Santagado1808
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.150 0.0008.700 26.65056 

Emily Drauss1720
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 9.100 9.0258.350 26.47557 

Alexa Phillips1761
Georgia Elite

9.200 8.125 0.0009.075 26.40058 

Rose Piorkowski1714
Alabama Elite

8.800 0.000 9.3007.200 25.30059 

Grace Perdun1707
Acrosmith

8.450 0.000 8.4007.025 23.87560 

Tori Prati1725
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 8.400 0.0000.000 17.87561 

Abbott Llewellyn1772
Gym Acad Atlanta

0.000 0.000 8.9258.350 17.27562 

Katie Carlisle1735
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.675 7.600 0.0000.000 16.27563 

Peyton Hester1756
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 7.9007.900 15.80064 

Megan McClelland1825
Southeastern

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.35065 

Catherine Gross1764
Gwinnett Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.9750.000 8.97566 

Julia Hutcherson1769
Gym Acad Atlanta

8.475 0.000 0.0000.000 8.47567 

Sadie Driggers1791
Huntsville

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.42568 

Kiana Wolf1811
Roswell

0.000 0.000 8.3250.000 8.32569 

Elizabeth McMullan1758
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.20070 

Janessa Davis1753
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.90071 

Faith Gaylord1775
Gym Tech Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.675 7.67572 


